
Seasonal cuisine
Our menu is carefully crafted based on fresh and seasonal ingredients, under the

direction of
chef Roy Volkers.

3-course menu
Besides the à la carte dishes, we also offer the possibility

to compose a tasty 3-course menu for only
€ 39.50 per person. The dishes to choose from are marked with our recognizable -

logo.
Hotel guests with a voucher for a 3-course menu can choose from these dishes.

Allergies or dietary requirements?
Our kitchen works with the 14 most common allergens.

gluten | egg | fish | peanut | tree nuts | soy | lactose | shellfish | celery | mustard | sesame seed | sulfite
| lupin

Do you have a food allergy? Please report it to us so we can help you make the
right choice.

If you have any questions or comments, please let us know. Our team is at your
service.

On behalf of the whole team,

Welcome at
Van der Valk Hotel Arnhem

Enjoy your meal

 Hotelarnhem  |   HotelArnhem  |  hotelarnhem  |  Van der valk Hotel Arnhem



LUNCH DISHES 

Mid-day snack | tomato soup |
croquette | mini healthy sandwich                                       
Beef carpaccio | Italian roll | 
Parmesan | arugula | truffle mayonnaise 
pine nuts
Salmon | smoked | avocado | radish                                              
Swiss cheese | dried ham | figs |
hazelnuts | onion compote            
Camembert | from the oven | bread |
salad                        

Fried eggs or omelette | choices of
ham, cheese, bacon, roast beef and /
or salmon    
                    
Croquettes on bread | two beef
croquettes | mustard                             

Chicken satay | chicken thigh | Stir-fried
green beans | atjar | cassava 
BLT Sandwich | bacon | lettuce | truffle
mayonnaise
Bento Box | salmon sashimi | beef tataki
| dim sum | Oriental salad                    
Hamburger | Black Angus burger |
brioche bread | BBQ sauce |                         
lettuce | cheese | bacon | onion rings |
fries
Vegetarian Plant-Based Burger 
| Beyond Meat | brioche bread                  
BBQ sauce | lettuce | cheese | onion
rings | fries

GRILLED SANDWICHES 
Classic | ham | cheese 
Spanish | chorizo | cheese | tomato |
onion | aioli 
Tuna Melt | tuna | onion | cheese |
pesto 
Vega | brie | walnut | honey

MEAL SALADS
Asian salad | beef tataki | bean sprouts
| radish | sweet and sour cucumber
 
Ocean salad  | shrimps | smoked
salmon | lime | radish
 
Goat cheese salad | pumpkin | walnut  
 
 

 7,50
 9,50

 9,50

 9,50

13,50

13,50

13,50
12,50

12,50

17,50

13,50

16,50

17,50

17,50

14,50
 

15,50

14,50

Also vegetarian possible
Choice of white or brown bread KIDS LUNCH

Kids sandwich | ham and / or cheese
Kids tomato soup
Croquette | 1 croquette | white or
brown bread 

 
 

 5,50
 5,50
 5,50

LUNCHBUFFET
During weekdays we serve an extensive
lunch buffet between 12:00 and 2:00
p.m. for 20 people or more. Ask one of
our serving staff about the possibilities.

For € 19.50 per person you can enjoy
unlimited cold and hot meals, various
kinds of fruit juices, smoothies and
coffee and tea specialties.

 
 

Dishes are served on ciabatta bread
unless otherwise specified

10,50

from. 9,50

Choice of white or brown bread

From 11 a.m. to 5 p.m.



STARTERS 

Tuscan tomato soup | sour cream |
meatballs 
Soup of the season 

Freshly baked bread | with butter  
Venison pâté | brioche | aceto | fig
chutney 
Beef carpaccio | parmesan ch﻿eese |
arugula | au jus | mushrooms | walnut 
Steak tartare | parmesan ch﻿eese |
truffle mayonnaise | egg yolk

Salmon sashimi | soy | ginger |
edamame | yuzu mayonnaise
Gamba piri piri | spicy | aioli 
Bento Box | salmon sashimi | beef
tataki | dim sum | Oriental salad
Tartare of tomato | truffle
mayonnaise | basil egg yolk

our serving staff will be happy to inform you!

 8,00

 8,00

 5,50
12,50

13,50

16,50

Dinner daily from 12:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.

15,50

14,50
16,50

12,50

Besides our extensive range of Van der Valk house wines, our
experienced sommelier, Mark Bergevoet, has put together a
varied wine list with wines from all over the world. On the menu
you will find some wines from the classic wine world, but also
let yourself be surprised, for example, by a beautiful red wine
from the Middle East. Would you like advice on the wines or are
you curious about the wine of the moment? Our wait staff will
gladly advise you! 

Wine List



MAIN COURSES 

MEAT
Our classic schnitzel | lemon 

Schnitzel forestière | mushrooms |
bacon | onion                                         
Chicken satay | chicken thigh | Stir-fried
green beans  | atjar | cassava                                    
Ossobuco | saffron risotto                                  
Duck breast | pumpkin | sweet
potato | five-spice sauce               
Beef tenderloin | roasted vegetables |
Bearnaise sauce
Pasta al ragù | pappardelle | stewed
meat | Parmesan 
Chateaubriand (2 persons) |
mushrooms | roasted onion                   

FISH 
Sea bass | pea | romanesco
green cabbage | lime oil                               
Dover sole | à la meunière | lemon                                                                       
Baked salmon | wok vegetables | Asian
sauce
      

VEGETARIAN 
Vegeta﻿ble Wellington | mushrooms |
Plant-Based Meat                              
Risotto | pumpkin | saffron | hazelnut
Mushroom schnitzel | lemon                                                              

FOR THE SMALL APPETITE 
Lady steak | rump steak          | bimi |
tomato 
Chicken satay | chicken thigh | Stir-
fried green beans | atjar | cassava 
Baked salmon | wok vegetables |
Asian sauce
 

SAUCES 
Mushroom cream sauce  |  Red wine
sauce  |  Pepper sauce  |  Satay sauce |
Bearnaise sauce

SIDE DISHES
All our main courses are served with
fries. It is also possible to order
additional side dishes below. 

Baked Roseval potatoes                                           
Sweet potato fries | truffle
mayonnaise                                  
Salad | lettuce | croutons | egg |
cherry tomato | dressing                                      
Vegetables | fresh seasonal
vegetables                                                                     

Sauce of choice

Preparation time of +/- 25 minutes

125 g

20,00

21,50

23,50

26,50
26,50

34,50

24,50

69,00

25,50

39,00
28,50

25,50

22,50
22,50

4,50
4,50
 
4,50

4,50 

18,50

17,50 

20,50

Dinner daily from 12:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.



DESSERTS

Dame Blanche | chocolate mousse |
vanilla ice cream | chocolate brownie |
hot chocolate sauce 
Crème brûlée vanilla | nougat ice
cream 
Tarte tatin | cinnamon ice cream |
vanilla sauce
Passion fruit | mango ice cream | white
chocolate mousse
Cheese-platter | 4 kinds | fig and nut
bread  | fig chutney      

                        
Macaron
Chocolate rocks
Chocolate Truffle                                      

SNACKS
                                                                          
Freshly baked bread | with butter                     
'Bitterballen' - Dutch meat-based
snacks | mustard | 8 pieces                                 
Cheese sticks | chili sauce | 8 pieces                
Shrimp croquettes | aioli | 6 pieces                  
Vegetarian spring rolls | chili sauce | 8
pieces
Haute friture | 12 pieces of mixed
snacks                                                           
Charcuterie-platter | various kinds of
sausages | dry-cured ham | cheeses |
olives | bread                                                          

Do you have any allergies? Our serving
staff will be happy to inform you about
allergens!

 8,50

 9,00

 9,00

 9,00 

12,00

from.  3,00
 1,50
 1,00
 1,00

 5,50
 8,50

 8,50
 8,50
 8,50

10,50

18,50

Coffee or tea with a dessert of your choice 

De Hoge Veluwe 
Van der Valk Hotel Arnhem is located on the edge of the
Hoge Veluwe National Park. The park is also home to the
Kröller-Müller Museum with modern art and a sculpture
garden. The hotel's location makes it the perfect base for
cyclists and hikers. A visit to Burgers' Zoo and the Dutch
Open Air Museum are also highly recommended. For
shoppers, downtown Arnhem is highly recommended and
is just a ten-minute drive from the hotel. 


