Welcome at Van der Valk Hotel Arnhem

Seasonal cuisine

Our menu is carefully crafted based on fresh and seasonal ingredients, under the direction of chef Roy Volkers.

3-course menu

Besides the à la carte dishes, we also offer the possibility
to compose a tasty 3-course menu for only
€ 39.50 per person. The dishes to choose from are marked with our recognizable -
logo.

Hotel guests with a voucher for a 3-course menu can choose from these dishes.

Allergies or dietary requirements?

Our kitchen works with the 14 most common allergens. gluten | egg | fish | peanut | tree nuts | soy | lactose | shellfish | celery | mustard | sesame seed | sulfite | lupin

Do you have a food allergy? Please report it to us so we can help you make the right choice.

If you have any questions or comments, please let us know. Our team is at your service.

On behalf of the whole team,















	LUNCH DISHES From 11 a.m. to 5 p.m. Dishes are served on ciabatta bread unless otherwise specified
13,50	Mid-day snack tomato soup croquette mini healthy sandwich
13,50	Beef carpaccio Italian roll Parmesan arugula truffle mayonnaise pine nuts
13,50	Salmon smoked avocado radish
12,50	Swiss cheese dried ham figs hazelnuts onion compote
12,50	Camembert from the oven bread salad ✓
from. 9,50	Fried eggs or omelette choices of ham, cheese, bacon, roast beef and / or salmon Choice of white or brown bread
10,50	Croquettes on bread two beef croquettes mustard Choice of white or brown bread Also vegetarian possible
17,50	Chicken satay chicken thigh Stir-fried green beans atjar cassava
13,50	BLT Sandwich bacon lettuce truffle mayonnaise
16,50	Bento Box salmon sashimi beef tataki dim sum Oriental salad
17,50	Hamburger Black Angus burger brioche bread BBQ sauce
	lettuce cheese bacon onion rings fries
17,50	Vegetarian Plant-Based Burger
	Beyond Meat brioche bread
	BBQ sauce lettuce cheese onion

rings | fries \/

GRIL	LED	SAN	IDW	ICH	IES

- 7.50 Classic | ham | cheese
- 9.50 **Spanish** | chorizo | cheese | tomato | onion | aioli
- 9.50 **Tuna Melt** | tuna | onion | cheese | pesto
- 9.50 **Vega** | brie | walnut | honey

MEAL SALADS

- 14.50 **Asian salad** | beef tataki | bean sprouts | radish | sweet and sour cucumber
- 15.50 **Ocean salad** | shrimps | smoked salmon | lime | radish
- 14,50 Goat cheese salad | pumpkin | walnut V



- 5.50 Kids sandwich | ham and / or cheese
- 5,50 Kids tomato soup
- 5.50 **Croquette** | 1 croquette | white or brown bread

LUNCHBUFFET

During weekdays we serve an extensive lunch buffet between 12:00 and 2:00 p.m. for 20 people or more. Ask one of our serving staff about the possibilities.

For € 19.50 per person you can enjoy unlimited cold and hot meals, various kinds of fruit juices, smoothies and coffee and tea specialties.



STARTERS

Dinner daily from 12:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.

sour cream f 15
1 2
appy to inform you! 16
d with butter
he aceto fig 🔑 🦵 12
mesan cheese
shrooms walnut
esan cheese

truffle mayonnaise | egg yolk

1 5,50	Salmon sashimi soy ginger
	edamame yuzu mayonnaise
1 4,50	Gamba piri piri spicy aioli
16,50	Bento Box salmon sashimi beef
	tataki dim sum Oriental salad
1 2,50	Tartare of tomato truffle
	mayonnaise basil egg yolk 🏏 🧪

Wine List

Besides our extensive range of Van der Valk house wines, our experienced sommelier, Mark Bergevoet, has put together a varied wine list with wines from all over the world. On the menu you will find some wines from the classic wine world, but also let yourself be surprised, for example, by a beautiful red wine from the Middle East. Would you like advice on the wines or are you curious about the wine of the moment? Our wait staff will gladly advise you!





	MAIN COURSES Dinner daily from 12:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.	18,50	FOR THE SMALL APPETITE Lady steak rump steak 125 g bimi
2 0,00	MEAT Our classic schnitzel lemon Sauce of choice	17,50	tomato Chicken satay chicken thigh Stir- fried green beans atjar cassava
£ 21,50	Schnitzel forestière mushrooms bacon onion	20,50	Baked salmon wok vegetables Asian sauce
£ 23,50	Chicken satay chicken thigh Stir-fried green beans atjar cassava		
26,50 26,50	Ossobuco saffron risotto Duck breast pumpkin sweet		SAUCES Mushroom cream sauce Red wine sauce Pepper sauce Satay sauce
34,50	potato five-spice sauce Beef tenderloin roasted vegetables Bearnaise sauce		Bearnaise sauce
£ 24,50	Pasta al ragù pappardelle stewed meat Parmesan		SIDE DISHES
69,00	Chateaubriand (2 persons) mushrooms roasted onion Preparation time of +/- 25 minutes		All our main courses are served with fries. It is also possible to order additional side dishes below.
	FISH Can have I need trampages	4,50 4,50	Baked Roseval potatoes Sweet potato fries truffle mayonnaise
£ 25,50	Sea bass pea romanesco green cabbage lime oil	4,50	Salad lettuce croutons egg cherry tomato dressing
39,00 28,50	Dover sole à la meunière lemon Baked salmon wok vegetables Asian sauce	4,50	Vegetables fresh seasonal vegetables
25,50	VEGETARIAN Vegetable Wellington mushrooms Plant-Based Meat		
	Traine Based Medit 4		

Risotto | pumpkin | saffron | hazelnut Mushroom schnitzel | lemon

22,50 22,50



DESSERTS

8,50	Dame Blanche Chocolate mousse
	vanilla ice cream chocolate brownie
	hot chocolate sauce
9 ,00	Crème brûlée vanilla nougat ice
•	cream
9 ,00	Tarte tatin cinnamon ice cream
•	vanilla sauce
9 ,00	Passion fruit mango ice cream white
	chocolate mousse
12,00	Cheese-platter 4 kinds fig and nut
	bread fig chutney
from. 3,00	Coffee or tea with a dessert of your choice
1,50	Macaron
1,00	Chocolate rocks
1,00	Chocolate Truffle

SNACKS

5,50 8,50

8,50 8,50 8,50

10,50

18,50

Freshly baked bread with butter 🗸
'Bitterballen' - Dutch meat-based
snacks mustard 8 pieces
Cheese sticks chili sauce 8 pieces
Shrimp croquettes aioli 6 pieces
Vegetarian spring rolls chili sauce 8
pieces V
Haute friture 12 pieces of mixed
snacks
Charcuterie-platter various kinds of
sausages dry-cured ham cheeses
olives bread

Do you have any allergies? Our serving staff will be happy to inform you about allergens!

De Hoge Veluwe

Van der Valk Hotel Arnhem is located on the edge of the Hoge Veluwe National Park. The park is also home to the Kröller-Müller Museum with modern art and a sculpture garden. The hotel's location makes it the perfect base for cyclists and hikers. A visit to Burgers' Zoo and the Dutch Open Air Museum are also highly recommended. For shoppers, downtown Arnhem is highly recommended and is just a ten-minute drive from the hotel.

